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I YEARN TO RETURN TO A LEAD SESSION 
 

Find the Session You Wish to Attend: 

1. Find the Session title, date and location you wish to attend from the list below. 
2. Send an email to your Program Administrator with the title, date and location you wish to attend. 
3. Once your Program Administrator has secured your reservation, you will receive a confirmation. 
4. You will be sent a Session reminder prior to the Session date.  

5. Kindly RSVP to confirm your attendance. 
 

The Intentional Leader:  
Recognizing & Playing to 
Your Strengths 

 Organizational Savvy:  
The Rules of the Game 

 Strengthening Your  
LEADership Core 

 Leadership Presence:  
The “IT” Factor 

Day Date WUI#  Day Date WUI#  Day Date WUI#  Day Date WUI# 

Thu 06/13/24 SFL56  Wed 07/17/24 SOL27  Tue 03/12/24 NYL58  Thu 03/21/24 CHL39 

Wed 06/20/24 SOL27  Thu 07/18/24 SFL56  Wed 03/13/24 NJL50  Tue 04/09/24 NYL58 

Wed 06/26/24 CHL40  Wed 07/24/24 CHL40  Thu 03/28/24 BL40  Wed 04/10/24 NJL50 

Tue 07/09/24 BL41  Tue 08/13/24 BL41  Tue 09/10/24 SFL56  Tue 04/25/24 BL40 

Tue 07/16/24 NJL51  Tue 08/20/24 NJL51  Wed 09/11/24 SOL27  Thu 10/10/24 SFL56 

Thu 07/18/24 NYL59  Wed 08/21/24 NYL59  Wed 09/25/24 CHL40  Wed 10/16/24 SOL27 

Thu 11/21 /24 CHL41  Thu 01/09/25 CHL41  Tue 10/15/24 BL41  Wed 10/30/24 CHL40 

Tue 12/10 /24 NYL60  Tue 01/14/25 NYL60  Tue 10/29/24 NJL51  Tue 11/12/24 BL41 

Tue 12/17 /24 BL42  Wed 01/15/25 NJL52  Wed 11/06/24 NYL59  Tue 12/03/24 NJL51 

Wed 12/18 /24 NJL52  Thu 01/23/25 BL42  Wed 03/05/25 NJL52  Wed 12/04/24 NYL59 

        Thu 03/06/25 CHL41  Thu 04/03/25 CHL41 

        Tue 03/11/25 NYL60  Tue 04/08/25 NYL60 

        Thu 03/27/25 BL42  Wed 04/09/25 NJL52 

            Thu 05/01/25 BL42 

               

 
 Eastern Time  Central Time  Pacific Time 
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Leading Strategically;  

Thinking Globally 
 The Influential Leader:  

Positive Connections for  

Powerful Results 

 Risky Business: Take 

Risks, Make Decisions 
 A View From The Top 

Day Date WUI#  Day Date WUI#  Day Date WUI#  Day Date WUI# 

Thu 05/02/24 CHL39  Thu 06/06/24 CHL39  Tue 03/12/24 NJL49  Tue 03/12/24 BL39 

Tue 05/14/24 NYL58  Tue 06/11/24 NYL58  Thu 07/11/24 CHL39  Wed 03/13/24 SOL26 

Wed 05/22/24 NJL50  Wed 06/19/24 NJL50  Tue 07/16/24 NYL58  Wed 04/03/24 NYL57 

Tue 06/06/24 BL40  Thu 07/11/24 BL40  Wed 07/24/24 NJL50  Tue 04/09/24 NJL49 

Thu 11/14/24 SFL56  Thu 12/12/24 SFL56  Thu 08/08/24 BL40  Tue 08/13/24 NYL58 

Wed 11/20/24 SOL27  Wed 12/17/24 SOL27  Thu 01/16/25 SFL56  Thu 08/15/24 CHL39 

Wed 12/04/24 CHL40  Tue 01/14/25 BL41  Wed 01/22/25 SOL27  Wed 08/21/24 NJL50 

Tue 12/17/24 BL41  Wed 01/15/25 CHL40  Tue 02/11/25 BL41  Thu 09/12/24 BL40 

Tue 01/14/25 NJL51  Tue 02/11/25 NJL51  Wed 02/19/25 CHL40  Thu 02/13/25 SFL56 

Wed 01/15/25 NYL59  Wed 02/19/25 NYL59  Tue 03/18/25 NJL51  Wed 02/26/25 SOL27 

Thu 05/08/25 CHL41  Thu 06/05/25 CHL41  Wed 03/26/25 NYL59  Tue 03/11/25 BL41 

Tue 05/13/25 NYL60  Tue 06/10/25 NYL60  Tue 07/15/25 NYL60  Wed 03/19/25 CHL40 

Wed 05/14/25 NJL52  Wed 06/11/25 NJL52  Wed 07/16/25 NJL52  Tue 04/15/25 NJL51 

Thu 06/05/25 BL42  Thu 07/10/25 BL42  Thu 07/17/25 CHL41  Wed 04/23/25 NYL59 

        Thu 08/14/25 BL42  Tue 08/13/25 NYL60 

            Wed 08/14/25 NJL52 

            Thu 08/15/25 CHL41 

            Thu 09/11/25 BL42 
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